|/< S A LIGHTING & CONTROLS

Chicagoland Staff List

1220 Central Ave
Hanover Park, IL 60133
630.307.6955 Office
630.307.6965 Fax

Group Title Email Phone
EXECUTIVE TEAM

Jim Williams President jwilliams@ksalighting.com 630.220.8538
Jim Maucieri Vice President Contractor Sales jmaucieri@ksalighting.com 847.809.3875
Joe Lloyd Vice President Specification Sales jlloyd@ksalighting.com 312.286.4415
Ashley Williams Vice President Distributor Solutions awilliams@ksalighting.com 630.373.3351
Teresa Race Controller trace@ksalighting.com 630.671.2594
Keith Wittenbrink Director Inside Sales kwittenbrink@ksalighting.com 630.672.7677
SALES

Adam Germann System Integrator adam@system.support 312.858.1030
Amanda Jeanes Contractor/Distributor Sales ajeanes@ksalighting.com 630.220.6769
Andrea Cangialosi Specification Sales acangialosi@ksalighting.com 312.414.9048
Andrew Porter System Integrator andrew@system.support 312.858.6917
Barry Palmer Contractor Sales bpalmer@ksalighting.com 630.638.0233
Carissa Burdi Distribution Sales cburdi@ksalighting.com 630.730.1972
Carl Hoskins Sales Energy Solutions Group choskins@ksalighting.com 815.403.3719
Chad Eagan Sales Energy Solutions Group ceagan@ksalighting.com 815.275.7855
Colette Wise Specification Sales cwise@ksalighting.com 773.715.3831
Dan Wall Contractor/Distributor Sales dwall@ksalighting.com 847.867.1137
Don Brown Sales Controls Group dbrown@ksalighting.com 630.750.7002

Duane Creviston
Elaine Kilburg
Eric Spain

Jason Schaffer
Jeff First

Jerry DeRousse
Jim Goodall

Jim Maucieri
Joe Lloyd

Joel Furmanek
Kelli Cotter

Lori Lynch
Michael Grossmann

Mike Maerz

Specification Sales
Specification Sales
Outside Sales
Specification Sales
Sales Roadway Group
Specification Sales

Director Controls Group

Vice President Contractor/Distribution

Vice President Specification Sales

Director of Total Solutions and Education

System Integrator
Specification Sales
Sales Controls Group

Contractor Sales

dcreviston@ksalighting.com
ekilburg@ksalighting.com
espain@ksalighting.com
jschaffer@ksalighting.com
jfirst@ksalighting.com
jderousse@ksalighting.com
jim@system.support
jmaucieri@ksalighting.com
jlloyd@ksalighting.com
jfurmanek@ksalighting.com
kelli@system.support
llynch@ksalighting.com

mgrossmann@ksalighting.com

mmaerz@ksalighting.com

630.299.6788
312.659.1515
219.306.3295
630.479.9710
708.268.7555
630.514.4935
312.858.3588
847.809.3875
312.286.4415
815.978.6653
312.614.0960
312.307.7092
847.553.5136
708.935.1190
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SALES CONTINUED

Mike Nelson Director Roadway Group mnelson@ksalighting.com 708.837.0514
Pat Galway Contractor/Distributor Sales pgalway@ksalighting.com 708.473.9495
Randy Dana Sales Controls Group rdana@ksalighting.com 630.338.7308
Randy Shelton Sales Energy Solutions Group rshelton@ksalighting.com 708.906.9301
Rick Magsamen Outside Sales rmagsamen@ksalighting.com 847.456.4888
Robert Nosek System Integrator rob@system.support 312.858.5275
Ron Falls Outside Sales rfalls@ksalighting.com 815.979.7854
Ryan Negron Field Service Engineer ryan@system.support 312.638.9849
Sharon Olsen Specification Sales solsen@ksalighting.com 630.292.7632
Steve Bartels System Integrator steve@system.support 312.858.6917
Tom Salzman Outside Sales tsalzman@ksalighting.com 847.370.5056
Tracy Hasselbring Specification Sales thasselbring@ksalighting.com 312.259.8866
Vince Panzeca Contractor Sales vpanzeca@ksalighting.com 773.551.4886
QUOTES

Aimee Bauer Quotations abauer@ksalighting.com 630.283.4019
Andy Kalita Quotations Manager akalita@ksalighting.com 630.672.7679
April Reece Project Quotations areece@ksalighting.com 630.672.7642
Cary Szymanek Project Quotations cszymanek@ksalighting.com 630.672.7672
Dan Reily Project Quotations dreily@ksalighting.com 630.672.7663
Felipe Organista Project Quotations forganista@ksalighting.com 630.672.7655
Jared Callison Inside Sales Energy Solutions Group jcallison@ksalighting.com 630.672.7667
Kari Mayer Project Quotations kmayer@ksalighting.com 219.406.7505
Katie Scaduto Specification Sales kscaduto@ksalighting.com 630.671.2098
Kelly Bach Project Quotations kbach@ksalighting.com 630.671.2096
Laura Conn Specification Sales Iconn@ksalighting.com 630.672.7649
Lauren Stensgaard Quick Quotes Istensgaard@ksalighting.com 630.283.4006
Mary Ratzloff Project Quotations mratzloff@ksalighting.com 630.672.7676
Matthew Jarosz Project Quotations mjarosz@ksalighting.com 630.672.7656
Meredith Smith Specification Sales msmith@ksalighting.com 630.671.2595
Scott Shellberg Specification Sales sshellberg@ksalighting.com 630.672.7665
Sheri Stelmack Project Quotations sstelmack@ksalighting.com 630.672.7669
Teresa Bienasz Quick Quotes tbienasz@ksalighting.com 630.672.7660
Tim Rimbos Inside Sales Energy Solutions Group trimbos@ksalighting.com 630.672.7640
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QUOTES CONTINUED

Todd Boreham Quotations Coordinator tboreham@ksalighting.com 630.237.2935
Vince Biondo Quick Quotes Manager vbiondo@ksalighting.com 630.672.7650
Wayne Koper Quick Quotes wkoper@ksalighting.com 630.283.4001
CONTROLS GROUP

Dan Perry Controls Designer dperry@ksalighting.com 630.672.7659
Daphne Velasquez Controls Project Manager dvelasquez@ksalighting.com 630.672.7664
Heidi Sprague Controls Specification Sales Specialist hsprague@ksalighting.com 630.672.7662
John Cascarelli Controls Designer jcascarelli@ksalighting.com 630.283.4008
Mike Aschenbach Controls Project Manager maschenbach@ksalighting.com 630.283.4015
Pat Foley Controls Lead pfoley@ksalighting.com 630.671.2912
APPLICATIONS ENGINEERING

Dale Mirow Applications Engineering dmirow@ksalighting.com 630.672.7657
Joshua Burge Applications Engineering jburge@ksalighting.com 630.671.2977
Ryan Dent Applications Engineering rdent@ksalighting.com 630.672.7648
CUSTOMER CARE / PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Aimee Cascarelli Customer Care / Project Management aecascarelli@ksalighting.com 630.672.7643
Angie Cascarelli Customer Care / Project Management acascarelli@ksalighting.com 630.672.7639
Aubrey Korth Customer Care / Project Management akorth@ksalighting.com 630.283.4005
Barb Capone Customer Care / Project Management bcapone@ksalighting.com 630.671.2592
Callie Smith Customer Care / Project Management csmith@ksalighting.com 630.671.2593
Chris Coughlin Customer Care / Project Management ccoughlin@ksalighting.com 630.671.2097
Hanna O'Reilly Customer Care / Project Management horeilly@ksalighting.com 630.671.2973
Hillary Fitzgerald Customer Care / Project Management hfitzgerald@ksalighting.com 630.358.7163
Jeanne Boss Customer Care / Project Management jboss@ksalighting.com 630.283.4017
Linda Welgos Customer Care / Project Management Iwelgos@ksalighting.com 630.352.3201
Maggie Mullins Customer Care / Project Management mmullins@ksalighting.com 630.671.2596
Roxy Rochocki Customer Care / Project Management rrochocki@ksalighting.com 630.672.7671
Traci Consolazio Customer Care / Project Management tconsolazio@ksalighting.com 630.672.7654
Valerie Blaszko Customer Care / Project Management vblaszko@ksalighting.com 630.671.2591
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MARKETING AND SUPPORT

Nikki Figura Marketing Coordinator nfigura@ksalighting.com 630.237.2936
Erik Eckert Director of IT ejeckert@ksalighting.com 630.283.4018
Sandy Class Accounts Payable/Receivable sclass@ksalighting.com 630.672.7644
HUMAN HOTLINES

Project Quotes

Controls Design Assistance
Controls Technical Support
Quick Quotes

System Support Integration

General Inquiries

quotes1@ksalighting.com

controls@ksalighting.com

controls@ksalighting.com
qg@ksalighting.com
ssi@ksalighting.com
info@ksalighting.com

630.283.4011
630.283.4046
630.283.4045
630.283.4012
630.283.4044
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